ARCTIC WARRIOR

EXPERIMENT

Time

Agenda: Exhibition Hall

Agenda

Monday 23rd January 2023

16:00-21:00

Registration

Tuesday 24th January 2023

08:30

08:30-1200

11:30
12:00
12:30
13:30
14:00

14:30-17:00

1600

17:00

19:00

Get to location with own transportation

Welcome and information - Vendors

Rigging and preparations - Vendors

Lunch

Official opening of AWE - GM Joar Eidheim, COM NORSOF
AWE-23 overview and timeline

Brief: Long-term winter operations, NOR Army

Brief: Swarm concept, FFI

Exhibitions/Experimentation
All vendors at the exhibition hall
Showcase and small scale demo/experiments indoor and outdoor

Brief: Hero Loitering munition, Uvision
Ice Breaker

Nighttime experiments, if required (TBD)
Gate Closing

Wednesday 25th January 2023

08:30

10:00-12:00

12:00
12:30

13:00

12:30-17:00

17:00

19:00

Get to location with own transportation
Daily innbrief - updated timeline

Parallel experimentation

All Vendors

Lunch

Teleplan/Obsima/Rheinmetall/Teledyne Demo
Exhib. Hall Briefroom

Workshop: allied problemsolving - how do we do it?
Parallel experimentation

All Vendors

Social gathering
Nighttime experiments, if required (TBD)
Gate Closing

Thursday 26Th February 2023

08:30

09:00-12:00

Get to location with own transportation
Daily innbrief - updated timeline

Parallel experimentation
All Vendors

Location

Elgstua Hotel

Exhibition hall

Camp Rgdsmoen

Exhibition hall
Exhibition hall
Exhibition hall
Exhibition hall
Exhibition hall

Exhibition hall

Exhibition hall

Exhibition hall, outside

Exhibition hall

Exhibition hall area

Exhibition hall
Exhibition hall

Exhibition hall

Exhibition hall area

Exhibition hall

Camp Rgdsmoen

Exhibition hall

Exhibition hall area



12:00
12:30

12:30-15:00

1600

Lunch
Teleplan/Obsima/Rheinmetall/Teledyne Demo
Exhib. Hall Briefroom

Parallel experimentation
All Vendors
Gate Closing

Exhibition hall
Exhibition hall

Exhibition hall area



	EX.Hall

