

## Agenda: Exhibition Hall

Time	Agenda	Location	
Monday 23rd January 2023			
16:00-21:00	Registration	Elgstua Hotel	
Tuesday 24th January 2023			
	Get to location with own transportation		
08:30	Welcome and information - Vendors	Exhibition hall	
08:30-1200	Rigging and preparations - Vendors	Camp Rødsmoen	
11:30	Lunch	Exhibition hall	
12:00	Official opening of AWE - GM Joar Eidheim, COM NORSOF	Exhibition hall	
12:30	AWE-23 overview and timeline	Exhibition hall	
13:30	Brief: Long-term winter operations, NOR Army	Exhibition hall	
14:00	Brief: Swarm concept, FFI	Exhibition hall	
14:30-17:00	Exhibitions/Experimentation	Exhibition hall	
	All vendors at the exhibition hall		
	Showcase and small scale demo/experiments indoor and outdoor		
1600	Brief: Hero Loitering munition, Uvision	Exhibition hall	
17.00			
17:00	Ice Breaker	Exhibition hall, outside	
19:00	Nighttime experiments, if required (TBD) Gate Closing		
Wednesday 25th January 2023			
	Get to location with own transportation		
08:30	Daily innbrief - updated timeline	Exhibition hall	
10:00-12:00	Parallel experimentation	Exhibition hall area	
10100 12100	All Vendors		
12:00	Lunch	Exhibition hall	
12:30	Teleplan/Obsima/Rheinmetall/Teledyne Demo	Exhibition hall	
	Exhib. Hall Briefroom		
13:00	Workshop: allied problemsolving - how do we do it?	Exhibition hall	
12:30-17:00	Parallel experimentation	Exhibition hall area	
	All Vendors		
17:00	Social gathering	Exhibition hall	
	Nighttime experiments, if required (TBD)		
19:00	Gate Closing		
Thursday 26Th February 2023			
	Get to location with own transportation	Camp Rødsmoen	
08:30	Daily innbrief - updated timeline	Exhibition hall	
09:00-12:00	Parallel experimentation	Exhibition hall area	
	All Vendors		

12:00	Lunch	Exhibition hall
12:30	Teleplan/Obsima/Rheinmetall/Teledyne Demo Exhib. Hall Briefroom	Exhibition hall
12:30-15:00	Parallel experimentation All Vendors	Exhibition hall area
1600	Gate Closing	